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SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
(Central University)

B-4, Qutub lnstitutional Area, New Delhi-l10015

No. F1(12)/LBSNSU/Admin-L I 2025-26 I Dated: L5.0t.2026

smd{.flr ( N otificati o n }

List of eligible, provisionally eligible & not eligible candidates for the following posts
against the Advt. No.02/2025 is hereby notified for information of all concerned as mentioned
below:

In case of any grievance, the candidates may submit the relevant documents in support
of their eligibility or submit desired documents at the email id "selection@slbsrsv.ac.in" on or
before 27 .07.2026 failing which no request shall be entertained in this regard.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Copy for information and necessary action to:

7. System Administrator with a request to place this notification along with Annexure I to
VIII on the website of the University for the information of all concerned.

2, CVO

3, PS to VC/Registrar
4. Concerned file

Subiect Name of Post Category Annexure
Nyaya Vaisheshik Professor UR I

Yoga Associate/Assistant
Professor

ST II & III

Sarvadarshan Assistant Professor UR IV
Sankhya Yoga Assistant Professor OBC & UR V &VI
Advait Vedanta Assistant Professor SC&UR VII & VIII



ANNI'XURI'.I

UniversityShri Lal Bahadur Shastri National Sanskrit
(Central University)

B-4 Qutub Institutional Area, New Delhi-l10016

Reference Aclvertiscment No.- 0212025

Name of the Post- Professor (Nyay)
Catcgory- UII

S.No. l,-ornr No.
Eligi

EI

blc/ Not
gible llcnta rhs

I 2300 r 08582 Not Jligible

I . The application form has not been sent
through proper channel
2. There is no evidence of having
successfully guided Doctoral candidate
3. 1'eaching experience in not fulfill as per
l10ilTls

4. PC is not in the concerned sub.iect

2 2300 r 08855 Il igible

) 2300109416 EI igible

4 2300 I 0950 I EI igible

5 23001 r r57r EI gible



1ffi1 shri Lar Ba

\ # B-4e,tr

Refer
N:rnre of

adur Shastri National Sanskrit University
(Central University)

, Institntional Area, New Delhi- l 10016

nce Advertiscment No.- 02/2025
re Post- Associate Professor (Yoga)

Category-ST

S.No. Forms Eligible/ Not
Eligible Rcrnarks

I 2300108184 Not Eligible
Does not have Master Degree and
Ph.D in the Concerned Subject

2 2300t0c)692 \ot Eligible
Research score is not from the

minimum 3 categories out of six
categories

J 23001 10043 rlot Eligible
Research score is not from the

minimum 3 categories out of six
categories

ANNEXURE- II



Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri National Sanskrit University
(Central Univcrsity)

B-4 Qutub Institutional Area, New Delhi-110016

Reference Advertisement No.- 0212025
Name of the Post- Assistant Professor (Yoga)

Category-ST
ANNBXURE.III

LIST OF'THE ELIGIBLE. PROVISIONALLY ELICIBLE & NOT F]LIGIBLE CANDIDATES

S.No. Form No.
Iiligiblc/ Not

Eligible Ilcm:rrks

I 2300107327
Provisiona lly

Elieible
Sub,jcct to Subnrission of the proof of NE'I

cerlif-icate in Yoga.

2 2300t07482 Eligible

J 2300 r 07588
Provisionally

Eligible
Subject to Submission of the proof of NET

certificate irr Yoga.

tl 2300101776 Eligible

5 2300 I 07980
Provisionally

Eligible
Subject to Submissiorr of the proof of NET

certificate in Yoga.

6 2300 I 08007
Provisionally

Eligible
Subject to Submission of the proof of NET

certificate in Yoga.

7 2i00r08216 Provisiorrally
Eligible

SLrb.lect to Submission of the proof o1'NET
cerlit'icatc irr Yoga.

8 2300 I 08233
Provisionally

Eligible
SLrb.f ect to Subnrission of the proof of NE-f

certiflcate in Yoga.

9 2300 r 08266
Provisionally

Eligible
Sub.jcct to Subnrission olllie proof o1-NE'l'

ccrtif rcate in Yoga.

l0 2300 I 08382
Provisionally

Eligible
Sub.f ect to Subntission of'the proolo1'NIi1'

certiflcate in Yoga.

tl 2300109021
Provisionally

Eligible
Sub.ject to SLrbmission of the proof of NET

certificate in Yoga.

12 2300 I 09099
Provisionally

Eligible
SLrb.f ect to Submission olthe proof ol'NET

certiflcatc in Yoga.

l3 2300 I 09239
Provisionally

Eligible
Subject to Submission of the proof of NET

certificate in Yoga.

l4 2300t09317
Provisionally

Eligible
SLrb.jcct to Subnrissiorr of thc proof of NET

ceflillcate in Yoga.

l5 2300109423 Eligible

l6 2300 I 09589 Eligible

t7 2300109623 Eligible

l8 2i00 1 0968 I
Provisionally

Elieible
Subject to Submission of the proof of NET

certificate in Yoga.

l9 2300 I r 2878 Not lJligible

20 23001 14345 Not Eligible



Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri National Sanskrit University
(Central lJniversity)

B-4 Qutub Institutional Area. New Delhi-110016

Reference Advertiscment No.- 0212025
Name of the Post- Assistant Professor (Saruadarshan)

Category- Ull
ANNEXURB-IV

LIST OIT THE ELIGIBLE. PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE & NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

S.No. l,'rom No.
Eligible/ Not

Iiligiblc Ilcmarks

I 2300 I 07333 Not Eligible PG is not irr the concerned subject

2 2100 I 073 84 t,ligible
J 2300 r 07502 Ulisible
4 2300t01623 trlisible
5 2300101642 E sible
6 2300101706 E sible
7 2300 r 0778 I Elisible
tt 2300 r 07800 Elisible
I 2i00 r 07834 E sible
r0 2300 I 07936 Elisible
ll 2300107942 Eligible

t2 2300t01997 Eligible

r3 2300 I 083 88 Elie ble

t,l 2300 I 08493 trl (\ ble

l-5 2300 I 08498 trligible
l6 2300 r 08525 l:lisible
t7 2300 r 08535 Elie ble

t8 2300 r0tt594 Elig ble

l9 2300 r 08666 Elis ble

20 2300 r 08733 Eliq ble

2t 23001 09007 Elisible
)1 2300r09010 trlieible

/.) 2300 l 0902 I
Provisiorrally

Eligible
Subject to subrnission of Ph.D Degree

Certificate

24 2300109074 Elisible
25 2300109149 Elieible

26 2i00 r 09234 t:lisible

2'l 2i00 r 09283
Provisionalll'

Eligible
Srrb.iect kr srrtrrnission ol'lVl.A. nrarlishect with

Darsharr Sub.iect

2u 2300 r 09289 I:ligible
29 2i00 r 0939 I tr lieib le

30 2300109426 Elieible

3r 2300 r 09s69
Provisionally

Eligible
SLrb.iect to thc subm ission ol M.A, rnarlishcct

u' ith [)arslran Sub,iect

_@



-t: 2300109597 Elisib
-).) 2300109602 Elisib
34 2300109624 Elisibl
35 2300 r 09635 Elisibl
36 2300109644 Elisibl
)t 23 00 09660 E sib
38 23 00 09674 E sib
39 2300 09677 E sib
40 2300109122 E sib
4t 2300109760 f-lieib

42 2300 I 09770 Provision
I: lisibl

llv Sub.jcct to subntissiou o1'Ph.l) Degree
Cclt illcatc

43 2300 r 0978 I trliqibl
44 2300 I 09990 Irlitribl
45 23001 t0021 Elisibl
46 23001 t2317 Eligibl
47 23001 12483 Elieibl
48 2300 r r 3875 Elisibl
49 2i001 14155 Elisibl
50 2300r r4t78 Elieibl
5r 23001 r4r80 E,lieibl

52 23001 14233 Elisibl
53 2300r 14330 Elisibl
54 2300 I I 4354 I:lisibl
55 23001 14312 lllisibl

56 2300r r4399 Provision
Elisibl

lly Subject to subrlission of Ph.D Degree
Certiflcate

57 23001 14451 Elisibl
58 2i001 r4538 Elisibl,



Shri Lal dur Shastri National Sanskrit tJniversity
(Central LJniversity)

B-4 Institutional Area, New Delhi-l 1001 6

Nanrc of the
Advertiscment No.- 0212025
Assistant Profcssor (Sankhya yoga)
Category- OIIC

ANNEXUITE-V

2300 I 0733 I Eligible Ph.D is not in the concerrred subject

2300107725 Ph,D is not in the concerned subject

2300 I 08394 Ph.D is not in the corrcerned subject

2300 I 08433 Eligible PC & NET is not in the concerned subject

2300 t 08890

PC & I']h.D is not irr the concerrred subject

2300109219

2300 I 09405

2300109446 Ph.d is not in tlre concerned subject

Subject to Submission of Hard copies of
All supporlitrg Documerrts

2300 I I 2484

2300 I I 4003

PG & Ph.D is not in the concerrred subject

S.No.

1.

Fornr No.
Iiligiblc/ Not

Iiligible

2 Not Eligible

3 2300107949 Eligible

4 Not Eligible

5

6 2300 I 08669 Eligible

trligible

a | ,roo toeo62
_t_*_

Not Illigiblc

Eligible

Eligible

Not Eligible

tl
I 12 I 2300 t0e120

1l
Provisionally

Eligible

1.3 | ,roo tos,zs Eligible

4 Eligible

15 Eligible

16 I 2300 |4490 Not trligiblc



ffi Shri Lal Ba

B-4 Qutr

Refer
Name of the .

adur Shastri National Sanskrit University
(Central University)

Institntional Area, New Delhi- I I 0016

nce Advertiscment No.- 02/2025
rst- Assistant Professor (Sankhya Yoga)

Category- UR

S.No. Iiornt No.
I)ligibl

Elig
Not

blc llcmarlis

I 2300107429 Irlig ble

2 2300 r 07503 Elig ble

J 2300107527 IJlig ble

4 2300 I 0758 I Not lll gible NEl- is not in code 25 &.73

5 2i00 r 07804 Hlig rle

6 2300 r 07805 Irligi lle

7 2300 r 0785 I Eligi rle

8 2300 r 07903 tiligi rle

9 2300107943 Not L,l gible PG & Ph.D is not in the concerned subject

l0 2300107993 EIigi rle

ll 2300 r 08084 Illigi le

t2 2300 I 0830 I Not Eli tiblc PG is not irr the concerned subject

l3 2300 r 08350 EIigi rle

t4 2300 r 0864 I Not Illi librle PG & Ph.D is not in thc concerned subject

l5 2300t08677 Not Eli lible PG & Ph,D is not in the concerned subject

l6 2300t08731 Eligi le

ANNIiXTJRE.VI

I,IST OI'1-III.] ELICIBI,Ii, t'IiOVISIONAI.I,Y Iit,IGII}I,I.].I NOl'I,]I,IGII}I,F] CANDII)ATES

___l



t7 2300109012 Not E igible Ph.D is not in the concerned surbject

l8 2300 I 090s8 Elig ble

t9 2300109148 IiI ig ble

20 2300109331 Elig ble

2t 2300109418 Not El gible PG & Ph.D is not in the concerned sub.ject

22 2300109581 Not El gible PG & Ph.D is not in the concerned sub.ject

2300 I 09636 Not Ir giblc PC & Ph.D is rrot irr tlre corrccrrrecl sLrbject

24 23 00 I 09643 Not El 3ible PG & ['h.l) is no1 in the concernecl sub.ject

25 2300109723 Iiligi rle

26 2300 t0e783 | arigi le

2t I 2300110018 Not Eli ;ible PG & Ph.l) is not in the concer.ned sub,ject

28 23001 10073 Eligi le

29 2300r 120s2 Not Illi ible PG is not in the concerned sub.ject

30 23001 12076 Not Eli ible PC & Ph.D is no1 in the concerned sub.ject

3l 23001 12663 Irligit e

-): 2300 r 1298t Not Eli ible PC is not in the concerned subject

JJ 23001 t4325 Eligit

34 23001 1 4452 Not EIi ible PG is not in the concerned subject

35 23001 1 4494 Not Eli6 ible PC & Ph.l) is not in the concerned sub.iect

36 23001 14562 Not Illig ble PC & Ph.l) is not in the cotrcerned subject

37 23001 t4599 Eligib

38 2300109192 Not Irlig ble PG & Ph.D is not in the concerned sub.iect-@L

t



Shri Lal Ba dur Shastri National Sanskrit University
(Central University)

il-4 lnstitutional Area. New l)elhi-l 1 0016

Atlvertiscrnent No.- 0212025
Name of the t- Assistant Professor (Advait Vedant)

Category-SC
ANNEXURE-VIT

Not Iiligiblc

2300 r 07s3s

Eligible

23001078"/t

PG is not in the concerned subject

Eligible

2300109t57 Not Eligible PG is rrot in tlre concerrred subject

2300109702 Not Liligible I)G is not in the concerned sLrbject

2300r I l24r l'}G is not in the concerned sub.ject

I,IS]'OIT TtIIi EI-ICIBLIi. PROVISIONAI,I,Y EI,ICII}I,I' & NOl'I]I.IGIBLT] CANDII)ATES

S.No. Fornr No. Remarks

I Eligible

') 23 00 I 07868

J Eligiblc

4 2300 r 08000 Not Eligible

5 2300 r 08250

6

,]

---l8l



Shri Lal Bz
rI:I i./"+' .d;trI
ll l* ,'. E,

\r' B--rQui

Name "Il;:

adur Shastri Nation:rl Sanskrit University
(Ccntral Univcrsity)

InstitLrtional Area. Ncrv I)clhi-l I 0016

ncc Aclvertisclncnt No.- 02/2025
rs1- Assistnnt Professor (Advait Vcdant)

Catcgorl,-tJIL
ANNIiXTJRE.VIII

S.No. Form No. Eligible/ \ol Iiligible Remarl<s

I 2300 r 07360 EI gible

') 2300t01602 Not :ligible PG is not in the concerrred subject

.) 2300 I 07698 EI qiblc

4 23001071 54 Irl gible

5 ?.300107713 Irl gib le

6 2300 I 0789 I EI gible

T 2.1001 07945 Not ligible PC is not irr the concerned subject

8 2300 I 08092 EI ;ible

9 23 00 r 08096 EI ;ible

l0 2300 I 08269 El 3ible

ll 2300 I 08505 EI tib lc'

l2 2300 I 08529 Irli ;ible

l3 2300 r 08577 Irli ;ible

l4 2i00 r 08588 Eli ;ible

l5 2300t09072 Eti sible

t6 2300 I 09082 lrli lible

t1 2300109318 Eli lible

l8 2300 I 09336 Eli lible

19 2300 I 09562 Eli lible

20 2300109642 Not I ligiblc I)G is not in the concerned sub.iect

2t 2i00 I 09707 Not t ligible PC is not in the concerned subject

22 2300 r 09735 Irli lible

I,IST OF 1'lIIi ELIGIBI,Ti. PROVISIONAI,LY EI,IGII}I,I] & NOT IiLICIB[,E CANDIDATES



L_:) 2300109777 Not h,ligible PG is rrot in the concerned sub.ject

1A 2300 I 09870 Eligible

25 2300r r0019 Not Eligible Ph.D is not in the concerned subject

26 23001 t047 5 Eligiblc

27 2300 r r 2485 Not Eligible [)(i is not in tlre concerned sLrb.ject

28 23001 I 4361 Eligible

29 23001 14401 Not Eligible PG is not in the concerned subject

30 2300t 14554 Eligible

3l 23001 14569 Not Eligible PG is not in the concerrred subject

ry


